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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nailah King164
K2 Academy

9.500 9.700 9.5009.200 37.900
1T 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Sarah Fedorak105
Basels Gym

9.200 9.500 9.4009.100 37.200
3T 4 4 5T 2 

2 

Emily Kim163
K2 Academy

9.200 9.350 9.5009.050 37.100
3T 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Haley Pineda237
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.500 9.100 9.6008.700 36.900
1T 9 11T 1 4 

4 

Charlotte Madden234
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.000 9.550 8.8509.350 36.750
5T 3 1 13 5 

5 

Shyla Malbrough235
Rowland/Ballard KW

8.200 9.650 9.5509.300 36.700
14T 2 2 2 6 

6 

Juliet Weber169
K2 Academy

8.900 9.300 9.4008.900 36.500
8T 6T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Sloane Schooler238
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.000 8.700 9.0508.950 35.700
5T 12 6 11 8 

8 

Audrey O'Leary108
Basels Gym

8.200 9.200 9.2508.700 35.350
14T 8 11T 7 9 

9 

Jayden Acosta161
K2 Academy

9.000 8.900 9.1508.150 35.200
5T 10 17 9 10 

10 

Emily Henderson230
Rowland/Ballard KW

8.900 9.300 9.1007.700 35.000
8T 6T 19 10 11 

11 

Tatiana Mairena Bruneau166
K2 Academy

8.300 8.400 9.2008.800 34.700
13 15 9T 8 12 

12 

Gianna Chimal101
Basels Gym

8.100 8.800 8.8008.800 34.500
16T 11 9T 14 13 

13 

Jamila Douglas228
Rowland/Ballard KW

7.800 8.600 8.9508.900 34.250
19 13T 7T 12 14 

14 

Dakota Krampitz165
K2 Academy

8.500 8.600 7.7008.500 33.300
11T 13T 14 19 15 

15 

Emma Fisher162
K2 Academy

8.500 7.500 8.6008.600 33.200
11T 17 13 15T 16 

16 

Skylar O'Quin167
K2 Academy

8.800 7.100 8.6008.350 32.850
10 19 15 15T 17 

17 

Bella Searby168
K2 Academy

8.100 7.400 8.5508.000 32.050
16T 18 18 17 18 

18 

Karsyn Williams125
WGA Texans

8.000 7.700 8.0008.250 31.950
18 16 16 18 19 

19 
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